
LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 

Government Members Office Caucus Expense Report - 1st Quarter 2022-2023( April-June 2022) 

DISTRICT EXPENSES 

MEMBER Mileage Meals ~dvertisin1munity Su1ommodati TOTAL 

Cory Deagle 440.00 440.00 

Sidney MacEwen 

Zack Bell 

Mark Mclane 

CAUCUS EXPENSES 

2601 Office Supplies 

2606 Hosting-Int. Govt Meeting Exp. 

2613 Internet Charges 

2614 Cell Phone/Mobility Charges 

2717 Bank Charges & Overdraft Interest 

2806 Computer Equip-Software 

2801 Office Equipment and Furniture 

2906 Media Advertising and Promo. 

2899 Misc. Equipment 

2699 Miscellaneous Admin. 

2916 Books and Subscriptions 

2999 Misc. Community Support Only 

3099 Misc Professional Services 

TOTAL 

491.42 

2,216.11 

675.08 

4,392.23 

35.20 

29.89 

1,417.42 

14,643.30 

41.39 

124.62 

153.69 

1,801.08 

3,510.32 

29,971.82 
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